8. Rudersdal Open

Birkerad (DEN)

Epee male

Individuel J GphardtTeam

08.10.2016 portevent
+
CORRECTION #1 U14+U13
Participants
Nation Name Club yob Handgender rSaenelijlng License present
DEN DE LESCHZKY KOFOED CASPERSEN SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2004 R M 2.9999 DENO00000000 yes
Malthe
DIEMER Alfred HS HFK Hellerup 2003 L M 2.1 DENO00000000 yes
DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar SJ FKF FLECHE 2003 R M 25 DENO00000000 yes
Holbaek
GUILBERT Sacha HS FKT Bispebjerg 2004 R M 2.9 DENO00000000 yes
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HS HFK Hellerup 2003 R M 2.2 DENO00000000 yes
STARUP Oliver HS ROF RODOVRE 2003 R M 2.9999 DENO00000000 yes
VEJSTRUP Theodor HS FKT Kobenhavn 2004 R M 2.9999 yes

7 Participants (7 present)

1 Nations, 7 Participants (7 present)
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\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001



8. Rudersdal Open Epee male

Birkergd (DEN) |ndiVidue| \OphardtTeam
08.10.2016 “Msportevent
+
CORRECTION #1 U14+U13
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 2001 232.0 DEN DIEMER Alfred HS HFK Hellerup M yes
2. 2002 110.0 DEN HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HS HFK Hellerup M yes
3. 2 005 78.0 DEN DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek M yes
4. 2009 28.0 DEN GUILBERT Sacha HS FKT Bispebjerg M yes
T 9999 DEN DE LESCHZKY KOFOED CASPERSEN Malthe SJ FKTV Vordingborg M yes
T 9999 DEN VEJSTRUP Theodor HS FKT Kobenhavn M yes
T 9999 DEN STARUP Oliver HS ROF RODOVRE M yes
Priority  from till Ranking list Discipline Gender  Ageclass
2 [16] DFF-Danske Ranglister Drenge Herrendegen Epee male U14+U13
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Birkerad (DEN) Individuel R Ophardt Team
08.10.2016 N Sportevent
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8. Rudersdal Open Epee male

Birkerad (DEN) |ndividue| \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

08.10.2016

CORRECTION #1 U14+U13

Participants

1 Firstround
08.10. 15:14

2 2ndround
08.10. 15:14

3 Direct elimination
08.10. 15:14

Format

7 Participants

7 Participants
1 Pools 7 Pool size

7 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

7 Qualifiers
1 Pools 7 Pool size

7 Qualified Sum of 2 rounds (Format Switzerland)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 8
7 Qualifiers

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from till

Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2

[16] DFF-Danske Ranglister Drenge Herrendegen Epee male U14+U13

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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8. Rudersdal Open Epee male

Birkergd (DEN) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
08.10.2016 “Vsportevent
+
CORRECTION #1 U14+U13
First round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place Qualified
DIEMER Alfred DEN HFK Hellerup 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
DE LESCHZKY DEN FKTV Vordingborg 2 D3 V5 4 24 17 0.667 7 4.
KOFOED
CASPERSEN Malthe
STARUP Oliver DEN R@F RGDOVRE 3 DODO1 6 29 0.167 -23 6.
HEDEGAARD DEN HFK Hellerup 4 D2 D1 2 20 21 0.333 -1 5.
Magnus Milton
Dencker
VEJSTRUP Theodor DEN HS FKT Kobenhavn 5 DO D2 D4 DO DO D1 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
GUILBERT Sacha DEN FKT Bispebjerg 6 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 26 15 0.667 11 2.
DITLEV DEN FKF FLECHE Holbaek 7 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
CHRISTENSEN
Valdemar
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
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8. Rudersdal Open

Birkerad (DEN)
08.10.2016

CORRECTION #1

Epee male
Individuel 0
U14+U13

phardt Team
portevent

First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 DEN DIEMER Alfred HFK Hellerup
2 DEN GUILBERT Sacha FKT Bispebjerg
3 DEN DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar FKF FLECHE Holbaek
4 DEN DE LESCHZKY KOFOED CASPERSEN Malthe FKTV Vordingborg
5 DEN HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK Hellerup
6 DEN  STARUP Oliver ROF RODOVRE
7 DEN  VEJSTRUP Theodor HS FKT Kobenhavn

lMEBIndex 1 Index2 B

6

O L N MDD
o OO OO OO OO

6

30
26
25
24
20

10
15
16
17
21
29
30

1.000
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.167
0.000

20
11

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org
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8. Rudersdal Open

Birkerad (DEN)

Epee male

Individuel 0

phardt Team

08.10.2016 portevent
+
CORRECTION #1 U14+U13
2nd round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place Qualified

DIEMER Alfred DEN HFK Hellerup 1 V5 V5 V5 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
GUILBERT Sacha DEN FKT Bispebjerg 2 V5 V5 D4 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
DITLEV DEN FKF FLECHE Holbaek 3 DO V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 13 0.667 11 2.
CHRISTENSEN
Valdemar
HEDEGAARD DEN HFK Hellerup 4 D2 D4 DO V5 V5 D4 2 20 22 0.333 -2 5.
Magnus Milton
Dencker
STARUP Oliver DEN R@F RGDOVRE 5 D2 DO D2 D1 1 10 25 0.167 -15 6.
VEJSTRUP Theodor DEN HS FKT Kobenhavn 6 D2 D2 DO D1 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
DE LESCHZKY DEN FKTV Vordingborg 7 D2 V5 D1 V5 4 23 19 0.667 4 4.

KOFOED
CASPERSEN Malthe
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8. Rudersdal Open

Birkerad (DEN)
08.10.2016

CORRECTION #1

Epee male
Individuel \\(S)phardtTeam

U14+U13

portevent

2nd round

Place Nation Name

Club

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

~N o b~ wN PR

DIEMER Alfred

DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar

GUILBERT Sacha

DE LESCHZKY KOFOED CASPERSEN Malthe
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker
STARUP Oliver

VEJSTRUP Theodor

HS HFK Hellerup

SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek
HS FKT Bispebjerg

SJ FKTV Vordingborg

HS HFK Hellerup

HS ROF RODOVRE

HS FKT Kobenhavn

V_M_EBIndex 1 Index2 B

12 12 60

8
8
8
4
2
0

12 49
12 51
12 47
12 40
12 16
12 13

19
29
35
36
43
54
60

1.000
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.167
0.000

41
20
16

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

www.ophardt-team.org
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8. Rudersdal Open

Birkergd (DEN)
08.10.2016 - 08.10.2016

CORRECTION #1

Epee male
Individuel \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent
U14+U13

H | Table of 8

DIEMER Alfred
HS HFK Hellerup

8 *kk bye Hkk

Piste
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker
HS HFK Hellerup
DE LESCHZKY KOFOED
4 CASPERSEN Malthe
SJ FKTV Vordingborg

Piste
GUILBERT Sacha

3 HS FKT Bispebjerg
6 STARUP Oliver
HS RGF RGDOVRE
Piste
7 VEJSTRUP Theodor
HS FKT Kobenhavn
2 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar

SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

DEN

DEN D

DEN V

DEN V

DEN D

DEN D

DEN V

14

15

15

10

15

I | Semi-Final

Piste

DIEMER Alfred

HS HFK Hellerup

DE LESCHZKY KOFOED CASPERSEN
Malthe

SJ FKTV Vordingborg

Piste

GUILBERT Sacha

HS FKT Bispebjerg

DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar
SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek

DEN|V

DEN|D

DEN|V

DEN|D

15

15

K| Finale

Piste
DIEMER Alfred
HS HFK Hellerup

GUILBERT Sacha (3)
HS FKT Bispebjerg

Copyright by

DEN V 15

DEN|/D 11
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8. Rudersdal Open

Birkerad (DEN)
08.10.2016

CORRECTION #1

Epee male

Individuel 0

U14+U13

phardt Team
portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 DEN DIEMER Alfred HS HFK Hellerup 2003
2 DEN GUILBERT Sacha HS FKT Bispebjerg 2004
3 DEN DITLEV CHRISTENSEN Valdemar SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 2003
3 DEN DE LESCHZKY KOFOED CASPERSEN Malthe SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2004
Table of 8

5 DEN HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HS HFK Hellerup 2003
6 DEN STARUP Oliver HS RZF RODOVRE 2003
7 DEN VEJSTRUP Theodor HS FKT Kobenhavn 2004

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org
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8. Rudersdal Open Epee male
Birkergd (DEN) Individuel phardt Team
08.10.2016 portevent
OFFICIAL Ul4+U13
Referees activity
. . Pools DE .
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name 08.10.08.10. Ref Vid Ass
DEN CASPERSEN Felix Bo 0 0 0
CN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer 0 0 0
Cc VAABEN Naja 0 0 0
CN DONSLUND Louise 0 0 0
4 Referees
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